Designed to house the following
available at AutomationDirect.
com
 • AutomationDirect.com NEMA 1/12 Flexible shaft handle for
Molded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCBs). Series F_S0_C flex
handle mechanisms are available in four sizes to actuate all
AutomationDirect MCCBs from 15 amps up to 600 amps.
F0S03C, F0S06C, F1S03C, F1S06C, F3S03C, F3S06C,

Listings
 • NEMA Type 3R, 12, and 13
 • cULus Listed Type 3R and 12 [File E69392]
 • IEC 60529 IP55
Enclosures: Disconnect tENS-95
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Enviroline Series NEMA 3R, 12, and 13 Single-Door Wall-Mount Right-Flanged Disconnect Disconnect
ANSI 61 RAL 7035 Price Size
HxWxD
Drawing
Link
Optional
Subpanel Price
SCE-20XEL2108LP SCE-20XEL2108LPLG $432.00 20.00 x 21.38 x 9.10 [508 x 543 x 231] PDF SCE-20P20 $49.00
SCE-20XEL2110LP SCE-20XEL2110LPLG $455.00 20.00 x 21.38 x 11.10 [508 x 543 x 282] PDF SCE-20P20 $49.00
SCE-24XEL2108LP SCE-24XEL2108LPLG $465.00 24.00 x 21.38 x 9.10 [610 x 543 x 231] PDF SCE-24P20 $63.00
SCE-24XEL2508LP SCE-24XEL2508LPLG $502.00 24.00 x 25.38 x 9.10 [610 x 645 x 231] PDF SCE-24P24 $74.00
SCE-24XEL2510LP SCE-24XEL2510LPLG $526.00 24.00 x 25.38 x 11.10 [610 x 645 x 282] PDF SCE-24P24 $74.00
SCE-30XEL2108LP SCE-30XEL2108LPLG $533.00 30.00 x 21.38 x 9.10 [762 x 543 x 231] PDF SCE-30P20 $77.00
SCE-30XEL2508LP SCE-30XEL2508LPLG $557.00 30.00 x 25.38 x 9.10 [762 x 645 x 231] PDF SCE-30P24 $88.00
SCE-30XEL2510LP SCE-30XEL2510LPLG $586.00 30.00 x 25.38 x 11.10 [762 x 645 x 282] PDF SCE-30P24 $88.00
SCE-36XEL2508LP SCE-36XEL2508LPLG $614.00 36.00 x 25.38 x 9.10 [914 x 645 x 231] PDF SCE-36P24 $105.00
SCE-36XEL2510LP SCE-36XEL2510LPLG $645.00 36.00 x 25.38 x 11.10 [914 x 645 x 282] PDF SCE-36P24 $105.00
SCE-36XEL3108LP SCE-36XEL3108LPLG $686.00 36.00 x 31.38 x 9.10 [914 x 797 x 231] PDF SCE-36P30 $141.00
SCE-36XEL3110LP SCE-36XEL3110LPLG $725.00 36.00 x 31.38 x 11.10 [914 x 797 x 282] PDF SCE-36P30 $141.00
SCE-36XEL3112LP SCE-36XEL3112LPLG $765.00 36.00 x 31.38 x 13.10 [914 x 797 x 333] PDF SCE-36P30 $141.00
SCE-36XEL3116LP SCE-36XEL3116LPLG $835.00 36.00 x 31.38 x 17.10 [914 x 797 x 434] PDF SCE-36P30 $141.00
SCE-42XEL3110LP SCE-42XEL3110LPLG $794.00 42.00 x 31.38 x 11.10 [1067 x 797 x 282] PDF SCE-42P30 $162.00
SCE-42XEL3112LP SCE-42XEL3112LPLG $836.00 42.00 x 31.38 x 13.10 [1067 x 797 x 333] PDF SCE-42P30 $162.00
SCE-42XEL3116LP SCE-42XEL3116LPLG $909.00 42.00 x 31.38 x 17.10 [1067 x 797 x 434] PDF SCE-42P30 $162.00
SCE-42XEL3710LP SCE-42XEL3710LPLG $865.00 42.00 x 37.38 x 11.10 [1067 x 949 x 282] PDF SCE-42P36 $190.00
SCE-42XEL3712LP SCE-42XEL3712LPLG $931.00 42.00 x 37.38 x 13.10 [1067 x 949 x 333] PDF SCE-42P36 $190.00
SCE-42XEL3716LP SCE-42XEL3716LPLG $1,022.00 42.00 x 37.38 x 17.10 [1067 x 949 x 434] PDF SCE-42P36 $190.00
SCE-48XEL3710LP SCE-48XEL3710LPLG $963.00 48.00 x 37.38 x 11.10 [1219 x 949 x 282] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-48XEL3712LP SCE-48XEL3712LPLG $1,014.00 48.00 x 37.38 x 13.10 [1219 x 949 x 333] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-48XEL3716LP SCE-48XEL3716LPLG $1,100.00 48.00 x 37.38 x 17.10 [1219 x 949 x 434] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-60XEL3710LP SCE-60XEL3710LPLG $1,122.00 60.00 x 37.38 x 11.10 [1524 x 949 x 282] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
SCE-60XEL3712LP SCE-60XEL3712LPLG $1,179.00 60.00 x 37.38 x 13.10 [1524 x 949 x 333] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
SCE-60XEL3716LP SCE-60XEL3716LPLG $1,287.00 60.00 x 37.38 x 17.10 [1524 x 949 x 434] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 15 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.